
January 2026 - Group 4B

Name
Ramin

Nurulla

Javid

Humbatov

Farid

Guliyev

Fuad

Mammadov

Natig

Pashayev

Alexander

Tigiev

Ismayil

Karimli

Mahammad

Zeynalov
Points Place

Ramin Nurulla
7:5 3:6

6:4
6:3 6:3 6:1 6:2 6:3 6:2 6:0 6:2 5 1

Javid Humbatov
5:7 6:3

4:6

4:6 6:2

6:3
6:0 6:2

6:2 5:7

6:2
3 2

Farid Guliyev 3:6 3:6
6:4 2:6

3:6

7:5 5:7

6:4
1 3

Fuad Mammadov 0 4

Natig Pashayev 1:6 2:6 0 5

Alexander Tigiev 3:6 2:6 0:6 2:6
5:7 7:5

4:6
0 6

Ismayil Karimli 0 7

Mahammad Zeynalov 0:6 2:6
2:6 7:5

2:6
0 8
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